
Radrennbahn RSV "Edelweiß" Oberhausen
BaWü-Bahn 2016

1. Vorlauf
Platz Name Vorname Verein/Team Zeit

1 9r Grasmann Christian TIS 09:49:11
1 9w Mathis Marco TIS
2 13r Hochmann Jiri Campus
2 13s de Groote Arne Campus
3 11r Beyer Maximilian Aktivoptik
3 11s Hacecky Vojtech Aktivoptik
4 3r Augenstein Moritz Volksbank B-K-H
4 3s Freuler Jan Volksbank B-K-H
5 7r Siegel Carsten Gartner, Keil & Co
5 7s Kraus Jan Gartner, Keil & Co
6 1r Reinert Martin  Mößner & Schäfer
6 1s Vendolsky Ondrej Mößner & Schäfer
7 5r Baumgarten Hannes
7 5s Schlichenmaier Tim

Derny 2017
2. Vorlauf

Platz Name Vorname Verein/Team Zeit

1 8r Kos Patrick 09:09:36
1 8s Kos Christian 
2 6w Ackermann Pascal Sauter Brandmeldeanlagen
2 6s Lampater Leif Sauter Brandmeldeanlagen
3 14r Burkart Achim BHW – Sparda Bank
3 14s Havik Yoeri BHW – Sparda Bank
4 4r Kalz Marcel Hopp Federn
4 4s Marguet Tristan Hopp Federn
5 2r Kankovsky Alois Strapa
5 2s Pirius Hans Strapa
6 10r Rugovac Denis Sixdays Bremen

Derny 2017

Start-Nr.

Start-Nr.



Radrennbahn RSV "Edelweiß" Oberhausen
BaWü-Bahn 2016

6 10s Matzner Stefan Sixdays Bremen

7 12r Kenzler Arne
7 12s Hund David

Derny 2017

Platz Name Vorname Verein/Team
1 14r Burkart Achim BHW – Sparda Bank
1 14s Havik Yoeri BHW – Sparda Bank
2 6w Ackermann Pascal Sauter Brandmeldeanlagen
2 6s Lampater Leif Sauter Brandmeldeanlagen
3 4r Kalz Marcel Hopp Federn
3 4s Marguet Tristan Hopp Federn
4 9r Grasmann Christian TIS
4 9w Mathis Marco TIS
5 8r Kos Patrick
5 8s Kos Christian 
6 11r Beyer Maximilian Aktivoptik
6 11s Hacecky Vojtech Aktivoptik
7 13r Hochmann Jiri Campus
7 13s de Groote Arne Campus

Fnale um Platz 1-7
Start-Nr.


	Männer Derny

